T
o
o
ls
G
R
E
E

Hamer
Code
Cable
Type
Cable formation and conductor cross section no x mm
Dimensions
mm A x B 1-conductor
cable
2-conductor
 cable
3-conductor
cable
4-conductor
cable
Magic Joint 4 KKDMJ4 Copper 1.5 – 25 1.5 – 4 1.5 – 4 1.5 – 4 160 x 45
Magic Joint 25 KKDMJ25 Copper 16 – 150 4 – 25 4 – 25 2.5 – 25 215 x 55
Magic Joint 35 KKDMJ35 Copper 16 – 185 16 – 35 16 – 35 16 – 35 232 x 70
Magic Joint 50 KKDMJ50 Copper 50 – 300 16 – 50 16 – 50 16 – 50 255 x 72
Magic Joint 50 KKDMJ50 Aluminium 16 – 150 16 – 25 16 – 25 16 – 25 266 x 72
Magic Joint 95 KKDMJ95 Copper 120 – 400 25 – 95 25 – 95 25 – 95 330 x 75
Magic Joint 120 KKDMJ120 Copper 240 – 500 70 – 120 70 – 120 50 – 120 365 x 95
Magic Joint 120 KKDMJ120 Aluminium 185 – 400 25 – 95 25 – 95 25 – 95 180 x 50
Gel filled cable joint with two-component insulation for extruded
cables. Joint with self-sealing polymer insulation for voltages from
0.6 to 1kV. Guarantees protection of higher than IP68. Can be